

CITY AND BOROUGH OF SITKA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ORE	D 15-06A	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	inance			Status:	PASSED	
File created:	1/21	/2015			In control:	City and Borough Assembly	
On agenda:	2/10)/2015			Final action:	2/24/2015	
Title:	Adding a new title to Sitka General Code entitled "Title 7, Marijuana Regulations" to regulate and tax the use, possession, manufacture and sale of marijuana as well as provide penalties for violation as defined in Chapter 7.30, Section 7.30.010 entitled "Public Consumption"						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. MOTION ORD 15-06A, 2. Memo Ordinance 2015-06A.pdf, 3. Ord 2015-06A.pdf, 4. ORD 2015-06A Passed						
Date							4. ORD 2013-00/
	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
2/24/2015	Ver. 1		Borough As	semt	-		
2/24/2015 2/10/2015		City and			bly PA	tion	Result
	1	City and City and	Borough As	ssemt	ply PA ply AF	tion SSED ON SECOND READING	Result Pass
2/10/2015	1 1	City and City and City and	Borough As Borough As	ssemt ssemt	oly PA oly AF oly AF	tion SSED ON SECOND READING PROVED	Result Pass Pass
2/10/2015 1/27/2015	1 1 1	City and City and City and City and	Borough As Borough As Borough As	ssemt ssemt ssemt	bly PA bly AF bly AF bly AF	tion SSED ON SECOND READING PPROVED PPROVED	Result Pass Pass Pass

Adding a new title to Sitka General Code entitled "Title 7, Marijuana Regulations" to regulate and tax the use, possession, manufacture and sale of marijuana as well as provide penalties for violation as defined in Chapter 7.30, Section 7.30.010 entitled "Public Consumption"